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Christina Jean Alexandrou

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Christina Jean Alexandrou
Postcode SWI1H 9AA

Date of birth November 1964

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WORKERTECH | (ENGLAND) LTD

ARK ACADEMIES PROJECTS
LIMITED

ARK SCHOOLS

THE RESOLUTION TRUST
(TRUSTEE) LIMITED

THE RESOLUTION FOUNDATION

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE CLORE SOCIAL LEADERSHIP
PROGRAMME

4 ROEHAMPTON GATE LLP

AGE UK HAMMERSMITH & FULHAM

N/A* - no information available

Number
16018232

04101629

05112090
09852910

05588883

Number
07222275

0C358840
01685692

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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910815150

910815150

2 Queen Anne's Gate
London

United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
15/10/2024

03/10/2024

21/11/2017
02/11/2015

11/10/2005

App. Date Res. Date
18/06/2013 06/10/2023

20/10/2010
21/10/2004 11/11/2013

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Position
Director

LLP Member
Director



